Mentor

Language Institute

1) INITIAL FEE
(NON-REFUNDABLE)

F1 Students
Program Starting Dates

FEE TABLE 2025

National holidays
NO CLASS

@ NON F1 Students

Program S$tarting Dates

JC'”“C"V:_ [EE Ja””““‘:_ foe-{risi] 21 27 | 1/01,1/20, 2/17, 5/26, 6/19, 7/04, 9/01,
February:  [EEH February:  [EENECRECHETS 10/13, 11/11, 11/27, 11/28, 12/25
March: [ 10 | March:
PROCESSING FEE $ 150 Apri: Apri:
May: E3 May: . .
1-20 SHIPPING FEE June: E1 Ea June: Christmas Winter Break
$ 120 July: EA July: NO CLASS
If requested - to be shipped via FedEx August: E=3 August: [0a | 1 [ 18] 25 |
SEVIS FEE Seplember:  JEEN september: [FAEDEEIERES
October: E October: 06 |14 |20 27 ]
12/29/25 - 1/02/26
If requested - only applies to overseas F1 students $ 350 Lovermber: November: [EEHECRETNETN
d yape December: [EH December: [ENEDIEEREEN
Twk - 4 wks | S5wks - 12 wks 13 wks 14wks - 24 wks | 25wks - 36 wks | Over 37 wks
Vsmgle PégErBEn;L ex) If you apply for the
acation ESL, ESL, ESL program for 12wks
TOEFL", IELTS™, $293/wk 239/wk $228/wk 217/wk 209/wk 201/wk
Conversation, i M i SE1 3aeR e $239/wk x 12wks = $2.868
Business Plus TOEIC
Option| => ESL+ CMAR or TOEFL+ TIP
Option 1: ESL+CMAR, 1-4 wks 5-12 wks 13-24 wks 25-36 wks Over 37 wks
i - . Option [l =>
el elEHL A $349/wk $288/wk $277/wk $264/wk $258/wk en E=b! Convereation £
] Business plus TOEIC.
Option 3; 1-4 wks 5-12 wks 13 wks 14-24 wks 25-36 wks Over 37 wks 2
2 Programs IELTS + TOEFL etc...
(Morning & Afternoon) $469/wk $383/wk $353/wk $348/wk $334/wk $322/wk

3) ACCOMODATION (OPTIONAL)

Menter Language Institute works directly with its partner organizations to
provide students with homestay residences, dormitories, and student services.

With Airport Pickup Without Airport Pickup Airport Services Sx)ifia s_tudent (overjis yeatsiold
applies for a quad (4 person)
AR $200 Darmitory $230 Alrport Plckup 3160 dormitory room for 12 wks
(one time only) Placement Fee: $200
$300 Homestay $330 Airport Dropoff $140 %
Airport Pickup Fee: $160
ACCOMMODATION T ] Rent: $3,240
T ROOMTYPE Extra Day
oweRissow | LsssTian GVER 16YR5 0LD. L&55 THAN 16YRS OLD* QVER 18YRS OLD EREATHON $3,240 / +$300
Private $436/wk | $480/wk $395/wk $435/wk 563 $70 *Refundable Security Deposit
HOMESTAY "
Shared $384/wk | $422/wk $363/wk ‘ $399/wk $55 $60
8 b P 0 ~G“Rm"mm LESSTHAN. OVER 16YRS OLD: ecaTiin OVER 1BYRS OLD. OVES
rivate  cosomk| $605/wk  $520/wk | $572/wk  $500/wk  $80 590
*If a student Id like t t
Shared (2) s410/wk| $451/wk  $370/wk ‘squwwk $350/wk $60 $65 Bl bt
the student MUST apply with another person.
Shared (4) $300.'wk| $330/wk $270/wk ‘5297!wk $250/wk $50 $55 **A $300 refund security deposit will be

charged upon arrival.

4) PACKAGE PROGRAM (OPTIONAL)

These activities are conducted by outside organizations that are not directly related to Mentor Language Institute. Mentor Language Institute supports the
students by assisting them with registration paperwork and helping to make enrollment in these programs as simple as possible. Each studio or class is

operated and managed by its respective group, organization, or business.

'Package Placement Fee**: $300

**On the first day of lessons or your arrival date, support staff will take you to the location (for the package program) by public transportation (i.e. practice commuting).
MLI will register the student, explain how to schedule and take lessons, and provide unlimited assitance during this period of the program to assist with any

problems that may occur.

Dance Ticket Fee***

1Ticket | & Tickets | 10 Tickets
Millenium $22 $105 $200
Playground $20 - -
Eighty Eight Studios $20 $95 $180
TMilly TV $20 $90 $170

*$30 will be charged if you request to cancel your tickets after applying
with them and MLI hasn't yet made the payment to the studio.

Music Lesson Fee
[ 60 minutes/class

Single Class $80

‘Package lesson fees are subject to change without notice.

Yoga

4 class/month | Unlimited classes/month
Yoga a9 139
Works ¥ ¥

* Yoga teacher training is available for $3700.

Surfing
1lesson

Surfing $149

+ 1lesson = 2 hours private lesson



USSS

U.S. SUPPORT SERVICES INC.

| e —

SERVICES AND FEE TABLE
MLI STUDENTS
2025

ACCOMMODATION SECURITY AIRPORT PICK UP
PLACEMENT FEE* DEPOSIT OR DROP OFF
HOMESTAY $300 (REFUNDABLE) $300 PICKUP $160

DORM $200

Without airport pick up
HOMESTAY $330

DORM $230
ACCOMMO
. OVER 18YRS OLD ;:VSEST 31‘.':"-
Private $436/wk | $480/wk
HOMESTAY
Shared™ $384/wk | $422/wk

ACCOMMODATION

RENT FEE*
,‘{: \I . OVER 18YRS OLD 1L:‘?:5Tgl.l-\gn
Private <5500k | 5605/wk
Shared (2) s$a10/wk| $451/wk
Shared (4) $300/wk | $330/wk
REMARKS

Placement Fee
If a student cancels the housing request less than 30 days
before the occupancy date, the placement fee will be charged
as a cancellation fee.

Security Deposit

If there is no damage in a student’s room and property. The
student will receive a full security deposit refund. The cost of
any damage will be deducted from the security deposit. The
student must submit the “Refund Request Form” in order to
receive a refund.

Airport Pickup

Guaranteed airport pickup from 8AM to 8PM (depending on
flight arrival time). Accommodation check-in time from 9AM to
9PM. Guaranteed pickup time (from accommodation) between
7AM to 7PM. All students need to check-out from the
accommodation before 12PM. We cannot guarantee airport
pickup at any other time. Please contact USSS before booking
your flight for other possible pickup times. There is a $40
early/late pickup fee (if possible). All students who request our
housing service MUST use our airport pick up service. If our
airport pick up service is NOT requested, $30 will be added to
the placement fee.

DROP OFF $140

Rental security deposit is fully
refundable provided there is
no damage to the property and
no violation of housing rules.

OVER 18YRS OLD LESSTHAN

18YRS OLD
$63 $70

OVER 18YRS OLD

$395/wk

LESSTHAN 18YRS OLD*

$435/wk

$363/wk ‘ $399/wk $55 $60

OVER 18YRS OLD LESS THAN OVER 1B YRS OLD OVER 18YRSOLD | LESS THAN

18YRS OLD* 18YRS OLD"
$520/wk | $572/wk  $500/wk $80 $90
$370/wk | $407/wk $350/wk $60 $65
$§270/wk [$297/wk $250/wk $50 $55

*This rent includes the Guardian fee.
*#2 persons must apply together for the same period of stay.

Our Airport Pickup service includes:

* Meeting students at Los Angeles International Airport.

+» Taking students to their accommodation and showing them
how to commute to and from the school.

+ Explain the housing rules and agreement before they move
into their accommodation.

Our airport drop off service includes:
+ Picking students up from their accommodation.
* Accompanying students to check-in desk.

Rent

*The housing agreement is a periodic rental agreement. There
is no refund or cancellation of the rental agreement after
moving into housing.

**If you request a Homestay shared room, you MUST apply
with another person.

***An applicant must agree that he/ she will forfeit the remaining
balance of any rent payment (up to 30 days), as well as incur a
cancellation fee of $200/$300, if he/ she cancels the housing
tenancy less than 30 days before the occupancy date as listed
above.



